
ADDENDUM #1 
for 

BID – Exhibit Hall Power Upgrades (Halls A & C) 
 (5/1/2025)            

Attendance:  
1) Attendance for the Virtual Pre-Bid meeting on 4/29/25 shown below: 

Stephen Shepper PCCA 215-418-4742 sshepper@paconvention.com  

Lisa Dobbertin PCCA 215-418-4769 ldobbertin@paconvention.com 

Dominique Bonds PCCA 215-418-2105 dbonds@paconvention.com 

Shamyune Jones PCCA  215-418-4725 sjones@paconvention.com  

Cathy Kerr Construction 
Information Systems 

973-492-0509 cathyk@cisleads.com 

 Mark Scattolini Battaglia Electric, Inc. 

 

610-521-2100 mscattolini@battag.com  

Chris Dion Battaglia Electric, Inc. 

 

  

Rod Messenger Carr & Duff 215.328.2463 rmessenger@carrduff.com  

Donald Petersen H. B. Frazer Co. 267-796-1559 dpetersen@hbfrazer.com 

 Jared Stafford Lex Electric Company  jarstafford@lexelectriccompany.
com  

Pepi Dragotta CurrentMaster   
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